

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 284 of 2022

Pooja Bajpai **Vs.** State of Chhattisgarh & others

26.07.2022	Mr. Vikram Dixit, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Sandeep Dubey, Dy. Advocate General for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case after six weeks. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Arun