



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 284 of 2022

POOJA BAJPAI versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

<u>26.08.2025</u>	Mr. Vikram Dixit, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Vedant Shadangi, P. L. for the State. As prayed by Mr. Dixit, call the matter after one week. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	